
~ Welcome to 6th Grade ~ 
 

Here is a complete list of contacts you will need this year. Highlight your teachers and 
save this sheet! Text number message below to 81010.   

 

 

Teacher Email Remind Tutoring 
Language Arts  

Leigh Stone lstone@paulding.k12.ga.us @stone6ela Thursday-AM 

Candice Ellis cellis@paulding.k12.ga.us @6EllisELA Thursday - AM 

Rob Niklasson rniklasson@paulding.k12.ga.

us 

@niklasson Wednesday - 

AM 

Stephanie Estes  sestes@paulding.k12.ga.us Gen - @estes6t 

Adv - @estes6tha 

Thursday - PM 

Math  

Melissa Rowell  mrowell@paulding.k12.ga.us @r-onlevel 

@r-advanced  

Tuesday PM 

Farrah Dale farrahc.dale57@paulding.k1

2.ga.us  

@msdalemath Tuesday AM 

Monet Burns mwagstaffburns@paulding.k

12.ga.us 

@mwagstaffb Wednesday 

AM 

Leslie Hatten  lhatten@paulding.k12.ga.us @hattenmath Thursday- AM 

Science  

Lauri Halleck lhalleck@paulding.k12.ga.us @rgscienceh Tuesday-AM 

Jennifer Williams  jdwilliams@paulding.k12.ga.

us 

@wms6sc Tuesday- PM 

Chelsea Sell  csell@paulding.k12.ga.us @selladv24 Thursday- AM 

Social Studies  

Stacy Cochran scochran@paulding.k12.ga.u

s 

Gen - @sscochran 

Adv- @advcochran 

Wednesday- 

PM 

Justin Gibson jgibson@paulding.k12.ga.us @ssgib24 

 

 

Tuesday- AM 

Rob Niklasson  rniklasson@paulding.k12.ga.

us 

@rniklasson  

Leslie Hatten lhatten@paulding.k12.ga.us @hattenss  

Chelsea Sell csell@paulding.k12.ga.us @sellss24  

 
 
 



~ 6th Grade TUTORING Schedule ~ 
 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
Gibson SS AM Niklasson ELA AM Stone and Ellis ELA AM 

Halleck Science AM  Burns Math AM Estes ELA PM 

Williams Science PM Cochran SS PM Hatten Math AM  

Dale Math AM  Sell Science AM  

Rowell Math PM   
 

Morning tutoring starts promptly at 7:45 and afternoon tutoring pickup is promptly at 4:30!  Students are 
welcome to attend any tutoring session by any teacher!  

 

 
6th Grade Suggested Supply List 

 

- Liquid glue, tape, and scissors 
- Pencils, erasers 
- Pens and highlighters 
- Colored pencils, crayons, and markers  
- Loose leaf paper 
- Corded headphones for ELA 
- 4 composition notes  
- 1- 1 ½ inch 3-ring binder with index tabs 
- scientific calculator (TI-36XPRO sold in Media Center for $20) 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Expected DAILY Supplies 

 

• Pencils 

• Loose leaf paper 

• Supplies for class 

• Calculator 

• Charged laptops 

• Extra Erasers 
 

             Daily Schedule 

 

   Homeroom 8:40 - 8:45 

   NBI    8:48 - 9:33 

   1st Period  9:36 - 10:33 

              2nd Period           10:36 – 11:33 

            3rd period lunch 11:36 - 1:05 

   4th period    1:07 - 2:05 

   Conn A  2:08 - 2:50 

   Conn B  2:53 – 3:35 

QR Code to Pay Student 
Service Fee: 

 


